DATA DRIVEN

USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test

Data Driven

Judges: Mike Murphy, Lincoln Univ, PA
The trial site does not open until 7:00 a.m.. This is a residential area
please do not allow your dogs to bark (crazily).
7:15 - 7:45am Check-in and measuring

7:45am General briefing

Judge’s briefing, walk-throughs and first dog on the line at 8am

Please sign up to work a class or two when you arrive. We are only as good as our workers. Thanks

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, May 7, 2022

Ring 1:

MISC - 9 Entries

MISC PERF - 3 Entries

Starters Gamblers - 10 Entries

Performance | Gamblers - 4 Entries

Advanced Gamblers - 3 Entries

Performance Il Gamblers - 7 Entries

Masters Gamblers - 19 Entries

Performance 111 Gamblers - 11 Entries

Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry

Starters Standard - 8 Entries

Performance | Standard - 6 Entries

Advanced Standard - 6 Entries

Performance Il Standard - 5 Entries

Masters Standard - 15 Entries

Performance 111 Standard - 10 Entries

Veterans Standard

Grand Prix Qualifier - 31 Entries

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 9 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 4 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 17 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 13 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 9 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 12 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 9 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 4 Entries

Sunday, May 8, 2022

Ring 1:

Performance I11/VVeterans Jumpers - 17 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 15 Entries
Performance 11 Jumpers - 2 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 4 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 6 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 13 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Performance 11 Snooker - 12 Entries
Masters Snooker - 14 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 5 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 3 Entries
Starters Snooker - 11 Entries
Steeplechase - 33 Entries

Veterans Standard

Performance |11 Standard - 11 Entries
Masters Standard - 14 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 6 Entries
Performance | Standard - 5 Entries
Starters Standard - 8 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 70 dogs entered in this event
with 225 entries on Saturday and 186 entries on Sunday for a total of 411 entries.




Running Order List
Saturday, May 7, 2022

Ring 1: MISC

24": 1 competitor

24002 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

22": 3 competitors

22013 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
22010 Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles

22001 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
20": 1 competitor

20002 Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

16": 1 competitor

16018 Riggs, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

14": 1 competitor

16012 Sparky, Keeshond, Amy Boisvert

12": 2 competitors

12003 Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien
12002 Lucy, All-American, Cathy Gosling
Ring 1: MISC PERF

20": 1 competitor

20009 Nyx, German Shepherd Dog, Cassandra Limoge
16": 1 competitor

16014 Eli, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
14": 1 competitor

14004 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner

Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

24":
24003

22":

22012
22017
22010
22011

20":
20003
20002

lée":
16018
16003

14":
14002

1

4

2

2

1

Ring 1:

20":
20009
20007

14":
14001

12":
12007

2

1

1

competitor

GG, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin
competitors

Pants, Australian Shepherd, Sam King

Peak, Australian Shepherd, Diane Andrews
Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles

Marvel, Australian Shepherd, Sam King
competitors

Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman
Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

competitors

Riggs, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Kazan, Min. American, Susan Houle

competitor

Vandy, Poodle (Miniature), Beth White

Performance | Gamblers

competitors

Nyx, German Shepherd Dog, Cassandra Limoge
Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson
competitor

Rooster, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik

competitor

Bacon, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassy Lamothe

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

20": 1
20005

16": 1
16001

12": 1
12002

Ring 1:

20": 1
20008

16": 5
16016
16007
16014
16012
16009

14": 1
14004

Ring 1:

24": 2
24002
24001

22": 9
22007
22015
22013
22006
22004
22003
22001
22005
22008

20": 2
20004
16002

16": 3
16006
16005
16004

10": 1
10001

12": 2
12003

Tiana,

Ring 1:

20": 1
20010

16": 5
16010
16015
16013
16011
16008

competitor

Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
competitor

Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
competitor

Lucy, All-American, Cathy Gosling
Performance 11 Gamblers

competitor

Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
competitors

Rugby, All-American, Rae Baier
Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
Eli, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
Sparky, Keeshond, Amy Boisvert
Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
competitor

Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
Masters Gamblers

competitors

Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
competitors

Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine
Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Linda Medcraft
Kristen Diedrich
Amanda Shyne

John Marcus

Beinn, Border Collie,
Link, Border Collie,
True, Border Collie,
Siren, Border Collie,

competitors
Jess, Border Collie,
Gotta, Border Collie,

Eileen Wilentz
Sara Aubois

competitors

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

competitor
Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant
competitors

Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien
Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitor

Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin
competitors

Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Miso Happy, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth



14":

14008
14007
14005

12":
12005
12004

3 competitors
Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

2 competitors
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

12":
12006

1 competitor
Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

Ring 1: Starters Standard

24":
24003

22":

22011
22007
22012

20":
20003
20002

16":
16003

14":
14002

1 competitor
GG, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin

3 competitors
Marvel, Australian Shepherd, Sam King
Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw
Pants, Australian Shepherd, Sam King

2 competitors
Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman
Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

1 competitor
Kazan, Min. American, Susan Houle

1 competitor
Vandy, Poodle (Miniature), Beth White

Ring 1: Performance | Standard

20":

20009
20008
20007

l6":
16014
16007

14":
14001

3 competitors
Nyx, German Shepherd Dog, Cassandra Limoge
Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson

2 competitors
Eli, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd

1 competitor

Rooster, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

22":
22017

20":
20012
16002

l6":
16001

12":
12003
12002

1 competitor
Peak, Australian Shepherd, Diane Andrews

2 competitors
Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

1 competitor
Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

2 competitors
Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien
Lucy, All-American, Cathy Gosling

Ring 1: Performance Il Standard

20":
20011

16":

16012
16009
16016

1 competitor
Ryder, All-American, Rae Baier

3 competitors
Sparky, Keeshond, Amy Boisvert
Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
Rugby, All-American, Rae Baier

14": 1
14004

Ring 1:

20": 2
20004
20001

24": 2
24002
24001

22": 17
22006
22015
22004
22005
22003
22001
22008

16": 3
16006
16005
16004

12": 1

competitor
Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner

Masters Standard

competitors
Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

competitors
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

competitors

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

True, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

competitors

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

competitor

Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

Ring 1:

16": 4
16017
16013
16011
16008

14": 3
14008
14007
14005

20": 1
20010

12": 2

12005
12001

Ring 1:

Performance 111 Standard

competitors

Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Miso Happy, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth

competitors

Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

competitor
Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

competitors

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassy Lamothe

Grand Prix Qualifier

16": 11 competitors

16017
16016
16015
16013
16011
16009
16008
16007
16006
16004
16001

24": 2
24001
24002

22": 6
22015
22007
22006
22004

Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

Rugby, All-American, Rae Baier

Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

Miso Happy, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

competitors
Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

competitors

Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine
Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant



22003 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
22008 Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
16006 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
20": 3 competitors
20004 Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz 20001 Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
20001 Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe DRAW
16002 Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
14002 Vandy, Poodle (Miniature), Beth White
14": 5 competitors 16003 Kazan, Min. American, Susan Houle
14002 Vandy, Poodle (Miniature), Beth White
14005 Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
14008 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles

14007 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz Ring 1- Perf Combined PairS Rd #1
14004 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner : !

16011 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

12"? 3 competitors , 20011 Ryder, All-American, Rae Baier
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
12005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruc? Thlbodeau 16009 Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
12003 Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien 20007 Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson
ig;éll competlto;ll h . 16015 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant 16017 Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
. . 16007 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard 16013 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
20": 1 competitor 14007 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
20005 Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton 14008 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
22": 4 competitors 14004 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
22004 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant 14005 Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
22013 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
22006 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw 14001 Rooster, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik
22001 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich DRAW

16": 1 competitor
16006 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

, Ring 1: Combined Pairs Rd #2
14": 1 competitor

14002 Vandy, Poodle (Miniature), Beth White 22004 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

i 22008 Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus
12": 2 competitors

Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau 20005

. ; , Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
12003 Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien DRAW

20003 Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard 22011 Marvel, Australian Shepherd, Sam King

14": 1 competitor 16005 Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
14004 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner 20012 Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

20": 1 competitor 14002 Vandy, Poodle (Miniature), Beth White
20006 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich 16003 Kazan, Min. American, Susan Houle

12": 2 competitors
12005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

12004 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer Rlng 1: Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2
A A ) 16011 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
Rlng 1: Combined Pairs Rd #1 20011 Ryder, All-American, Rae Baier
22003 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft 16009 Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
24002 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye 20007 Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson
22008 Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus 16015 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
22013 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras 16017 Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
22001 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich 16007 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
22004 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant 16013 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
20003 Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman 14004 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
22011 Marvel, Australian Shepherd, Sam King 14005 Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
20004 Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz 14001 Rooster, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik
20005 Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton 14008 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles

16005 Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
20012 Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe



Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

22": 4 competitors

22006 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22004 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22013 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
22001 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

20": 1 competitor
20005 Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

16": 1 competitor
16006 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

14": 1 competitor
14002 Vandy, Poodle (Miniature), Beth White

12": 2 competitors
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
12003 Squirrel, All-American, Megan O'Brien

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

20": 1 competitor
20006 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

14": 1 competitor
14004 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner

12": 2 competitors
12005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
12004 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer



Ring 1:

8": 1
08002

12": 5
16010
12006
12001
12004
12005

14": 3
14008
14007
14005

16": 6
16008
16011
16013
16015
16016
16014

20": 2
20006
20010

Ring 1:

16": 3
16004
16005
16006

10": 1
10001

22": 5
22004
22009
22005
22013
22015

24": 1
24002

20": 4
20001
16002
20004
20013

12": 1

Running Order List
Sunday, May 8, 2022

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

competitor
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

competitors

Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassy Lamothe
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

competitors

Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Miso Happy, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Rugby, All-American, Rae Baier

Eli, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles

competitors
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

Masters Jumpers

competitors

Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

competitor
Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson
True, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne

Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine

competitor
Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

competitors

Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

competitor

Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

Ring 1:

14": 1
14004

l16": 1
16009

Performance Il Jumpers

competitor
Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner

competitor
Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

12": 1
12002

16": 1
16001

22": 2
22001
22002

Ring 1:

12": 1
12007

14": 2
14001
14006

16": 1
16007

20": 2
20007
20009

competitor
Lucy, All-American, Cathy Gosling

competitor
Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

competitors
Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
Rupee, All-American, Danielle Anctil

Performance | Jumpers

competitor
Bacon, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassy Lamothe

competitors
Rooster, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik
Ruthie (RBG), Koolie, Amanda Shyne

competitor
Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd

competitors
Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson
Nyx, German Shepherd Dog, Cassandra Limoge

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

14": 1
14002

16": 2
16003
16018

20": 3
20002
20003
20012

22": 6
22010
22011
22012
22014
22017
22018

24": 1
24003

Ring 1:

8": 1
08002

14": 3
14005
14007
14008

12": 1
12005

20": 2
20011
20010

16": 5
16016
16008
16015
16011
16013

competitor
Vandy, Poodle (Miniature), Beth White
competitors

Kazan, Min. American, Susan Houle
Riggs, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

competitors

Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman
Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

competitors

Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles

Marvel, Australian Shepherd, Sam King

Pants, Australian Shepherd, Sam King
Smuggler, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
Peak, Australian Shepherd, Diane Andrews
Sync, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

competitor
GG, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin

Performance 111 Snooker

competitor
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

competitors

Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles

competitor
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

competitors
Ryder, All-American, Rae Baier
Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

competitors

Rugby, All-American, Rae Baier

Miso Happy, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney



Ring 1: Masters Snooker

16": 3 competitors
16006 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16005 Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16004 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
10": 1 competitor
10001 Zzaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant
22": 4 competitors
22013 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
22005 True, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
22004 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
22009 Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson
24": 1 competitor
24002 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
20": 4 competitors
20001 Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
20004 Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
16002 Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
20013 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
12": 1 competitor
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

Ring 1: Performance Il Snooker

14":
14004

16":

16007
16009
16014

20":
20007

Ring 1:

12":
12002

l6":
16001

22":
22001

Ring 1:

14":
14001

20":
20008
20009

Ring 1:

14":
14002

16":
16003

20":
20002
20003

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

competitor

Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
competitors

Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

Eli, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
competitor

Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson

Advanced Snooker

competitor

Lucy, All-American, Cathy Gosling
competitor

Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
competitor

Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

Performance | Snooker

competitor
Rooster, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik

competitors

Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
Nyx, German Shepherd Dog, Cassandra Limoge

Starters Snooker

competitor

Vandy, Poodle (Miniature), Beth White
competitor

Kazan, Min. American, Susan Houle
competitors

Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman

22":

22010
22011
22012
22014
22017
22018

24":
24003

6 competitors

1

Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles

Marvel, Australian Shepherd, Sam King

Pants, Australian Shepherd, Sam King
Smuggler, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
Peak, Australian Shepherd, Diane Andrews
Sync, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

competitor

GG, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin

Ring 1: Steeplechase

14": 5 competitors
14005 Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
14004 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
14007 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
14008 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
14002 Vandy, Poodle (Miniature), Beth White
16": 10 competitors
16001 Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
16004 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
16006 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16007 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
16015 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
16008 Miso Happy, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
16011 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
16013 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
16016 Rugby, All-American, Rae Baier
16017 Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
22": 6 competitors
22018 Sync, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
22002 Rupee, All-American, Danielle Anctil
22004 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
22005 True, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
22009 Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson
22015 Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine
20": 6 competitors
20004 Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
20012 Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
16002 Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
20013 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
20008 Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
20007 Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson
12": 3 competitors
12004 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
12005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
8": 1 competitor
08002 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
10": 1 competitor
10001 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant
24": 1 competitor
24002 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
Ring 1: Performance 111 Standard
12": 3 competitors
12001 Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassy Lamothe
12004 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
12005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
14": 3 competitors
14005 Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
14007 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
14008 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
16": 4 competitors
16008 Miso Happy, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
16011 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett



16013
16015

20":
20010

1

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
competitor

Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

Ring 1: Masters Standard

10": 1 competitor
10001 Zzaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant
16": 3 competitors
16004 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
16005 Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16006 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
20": 3 competitors
20001 Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
20004 Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
20013 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
22": 5 competitors
22005 True, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
22001 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
22004 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
22009 Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson
22015 Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine
24": 1 competitor
24002 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
12": 1 competitor
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

Ring 1: Performance Il Standard

14":
14004

16":
16016
16009

20":
20011

1

2

1

competitor
Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
competitors

Rugby, All-American,
Malley, Border Collie,

Rae Baier
Laurel Macy

competitor

Ryder, All-American, Rae Baier

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

12":
12002

16":
16001

20":
16002
20012

22":
22002
22017

1

1

2

2

competitor

Lucy, All-American, Cathy Gosling
competitor

Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
competitors

Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
competitors

Danielle Anctil
Diane Andrews

Rupee, All-American,
Peak, Australian Shepherd,

Ring 1: Performance | Standard

14":
14001

16":
16007
16014

20":
20007
20008

1

2

2

Ring 1:

14":
14002

16":
16003

20":
20002
20003

22" :

22011
22014
22012

24" :
24003

1

1

2

3

1

competitor
Rooster, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik

competitors

Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd

Eli, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
competitors

Ella, All-American, Nancy Johnson

Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

Starters Standard

competitor

Vandy, Poodle (Miniature), Beth White
competitor

Kazan, Min. American, Susan Houle
competitors

Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman
competitors

Marvel, Australian Shepherd, Sam King
Smuggler, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
Pants, Australian Shepherd, Sam King
competitor

GG, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin



